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HIPOKRAT 2000 CR KNEE SYSTEM
HIPOKRAT 2000 CR DiZ SISTEMI

Femoral Component
Femur Parcasi

Tibial Insert Component
Tibial Insert

Left
Sol

209.3520
209.3527
209.3521
209.3525
209.3522
209.3526
209.3523
209.3528
209.3524

Left
Sol

374.0130
374.0131
374.0132
374.0133
374.0134
374.0135
374.0136
374.0137
374.0138

XS

210.0600
210.0100
210.0200
210.0300
210.0400
210.0500

XS

374.0472
374.0473
374.0474
374.0475
374.0476
374.0477

S

210.1401
210.1000
210.1100
210.1200
210.1300
210.1400

S

374.0484
374.0485
374.0486
374.0487
374.0488
374.0489

Right
Sag
209.3530
209.3537
209.3531
209.3535
209.3532
209.3536
209.3533
209.3538
209.3534

Size
Olcu
XS
XS+
S
S+
M
M+
L

L+
XL

MRI Safe Conditional
MRI Givenli Kosullu

Right
Sag
374.0140
374.0141
374.0142
374.0143
374.0144
374.0145
374.0146
374.0147
374.0148

M

210.2401
210.2000
210.2100
210.2200
210.2300
210.2400

Size
Olcu
XS
XS+
S
S+
M
M+
L

L+
XL

L

210.3401
210.3000
210.3100
210.3200
210.3300
210.3400

MRI Safe Conditional
MRI Givenli Kosullu

M

374.0496
374.0497
374.0498
374.0499
374.0500
374.0501

L

374.0508
374.0509
374.0510
374.0511
374.0512
374.0513

M/L
M/L
60 mm.
62 mm.
64 mm.
66 mm.
68 mm.
70 mm.
72 mm.
74 mm.
76 mm.

M/L
M/L
60 mm.
62 mm.
64 mm.
66 mm.
68 mm.
70 mm.
72 mm.
74 mm.
76 mm.

Size

XL

210.4201
210.4000
210.4100
210.4200
210.4300
210.4400

XL

374.0520
374.0521
374.0522
374.0523
374.0524
374.0525

Olcu
6 mm.
8 mm.
10 mm.
12 mm.
15 mm.
18 mm.

Size
Olcu
6 mm.
8 mm.
10 mm.
12 mm.
15 mm.
18 mm.



@niroxkRAT

HIPOKRAT 2000 CR KNEE SYSTEM

HIPOKRAT 2000 CR DiZ SISTEMI

Tibial Component with Stem
Tibia Parcasi Milli

&>

Patellar Component
Patellar Parcasi

Central Peg

Code
Kod

213.0100
213.0800
213.0200
213.0600
213.0300
213.0700
213.0400
213.0900
213.0500

Code
Kod

213.0100
213.0800
213.0200
213.0600
213.0300
213.0700
213.0400
213.0900
213.0500

Merkez Sabitleyicili

Code
Kod

274.0301
274.0351
274.0302
274.0352
274.0303

Three Pegs

31 mm.
33 mm.
35 mm.
37 mm.
39 mm.

Uc Sabitleyicili

Code
Kod

274.0306
274.0307
274.0308
274.0309
274.0310

31 mm.
33 mm.
35 mm.
37 mm.
39 mm.

§ize
Olcu
XS

XL

Size

Olcu

Size
Olcu
XS
XS+
S
S+
M
M+
L

L+
XL

Size
Olcu
XS
XS+
S
S+
M
M+
L

L+
XL

MRI Safe Conditional
MRI Guvenli Kosullu

M/L
M/L
60 mm.
62 mm.
64 mm.
66 mm.
68 mm.
70 mm.
72 mm.
74 mm.
76 mm.

M/L
M/L
60 mm.
62 mm.
64 mm.
66 mm.
68 mm.
70 mm.
72 mm.
74 mm.
76 mm.

MRI Safe Conditional
MRI Guvenli Kosullu

Code
Kod

374.0605
374.0603
374.0606
374.0644
374.0607

%]

31 mm.
33 mm.
35 mm.
37 mm.
39 mm.

Size
Olcu
XS
S
M
L
XL

MRI Safe Conditional
MRI Guvenli Kosullu

Code
Kod

374.2150
374.2151
374.2152
374.2153
374.2154

1%}

31 mm.
33 mm.
35 mm.
37 mm.
39 mm.

Size
Olcu
XS
S
M
L
XL
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Hipokrat Tibbi Malzemeler imalat ve Pazarlama A.S.

o 7407/6 Sokak No:10 35060 Pinarbasi Bornova - iZMIR / TURKIYE

a info@hipokrat.com.ir

& +(90) 232 479 11 09
@ www.hipokrat.com.ir

& +(90) 232 479 44 29




